
COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES 2021-2022

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

Brigham Young University Bill Oldroyd billoldroyd@byu.edu 801-422-1280

BYU - Idaho Tim Belnap belnapt@byui.edu 208-496-1338

Dixie State University James Kener james.kener@dixie.edu 801-633-4339

Ensign College Jake Smith  jacob.smith@ensign.edu 801-524-8145

Salt Lake City Community Dreyah Hagan dreyah.hagan@slcc.edu 801-957-3772

Snow College Jill Trythall jill.trythall@snow.edu 435.851.2931

Southern Utah University Burgandy Winterton burgandywinterton@suu.edu 435-586-7740

University Of Utah Alexandra Goetz alexandra.goetz@utah.edu 801-585-1993

Utah State University Erin Cowles erin.cowles@usu.edu 385-646-7750

Utah State University - Eastern Erin Cowles erin.cowles@usu.edu 385-646-7750

Utah Valley University Nathan Horrocks nathan.horrocks@uvu.edu 801-863-7445

Weber State University Sarah Winder sarahwinder1@weber.edu 801-626-8068

Westminster College Alexa Price aprice@westminstercollege.edu 801-832-2207
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